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Together with our international customers and their requirements, we have specialized in 
special solutions in the NON-LETHAL ammunition sector. Be it FORCE-2-FORCE marker training 

solutions. 
 

IMEX stands for comprehensive solutions regarding ammunition.
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Did you know that IMEX is the second largest European manufacturer of LINKS?
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AMMUNITION

MT-X

The complete system, including weapons, conversion kits, marker training ammunition, protective equipment, and training, 

COLOR OPTIONS:   

9mm - CIP CERTIFIED

FEATURES:
Indoor / Outdoor use

Low energy hit

MT-X
MARKER TRAINING AMMUNITION

AREX MT-X

5.56mm
AREX MT-X

RED BLUE YELLOW WHITE NON-MARKING
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DETAILED INFORMATION

5.56mm LINKED
AREX MT-XDESCRIPTION CALIBER SKU NSN PACKAGING/UNIT

MT-X 5,56X45 RED

MT-X 5,56X45 NON-MARKING

MT-X 5,56X45 BLUE

MT-X 5,56X45 WHITE

MT-X 5,56X45 YELLOW

602313

602609

602236

602312

602608

602472

602645

602165

602070

602234

1305-42-000-2334

1305-42-000-2346

1305-42-000-2167

1305-42-000-2335

1305-42-000-3361

1305-42-000-2362

1305-42-000-2343

1305-42-000-2166

1305-42-000-2165

1305-42-000-2361
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AMMUNITION

 

the appropriate means.

COLOR OPTIONS:   BLUE CARTRIDGE / YELLOW RUBBER BULLET

9x19mm
5.56x45mm
7.62x39mm

FEATURES:
Indoor / Outdoor use

Low energy hit

NL-X

NL-X
NON-LETHAL AMMUNITION
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DETAILED INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CALIBER SKU NSN UNIT / PACKAGING

601801

602656

601802

/

/

/
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AMMUNITION

COLOR OPTIONS:   RED BLUE NATO OLIVE GREEN

9x19mm
5.45x39mm
5.56x45mm
7.62x39mm
7.62x45mm
7.62x51mm
12.7x99mm

FEATURES:

Works with various weapons
Optional linked ammunition

BLAN-X

BLAN-X
POLYMER BLANK AMMUNITION
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DETAILED INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION

BLAN-X BFAs

CALIBER SKU

EAN

NSN UNIT / PACKAGING

BLAN-X 5,56X45 G2 RED M2A1

BLAN-X 7,62X39 G2 RED BFA 4,5

BLAN-X 7,62X51-P A3 M2A1

BFA  FOR M70 RIFLE w/ M14 LH THREAD

BLAN-X 7,62X51-P A3

602763

602772

600956

602657

1305-42-000-3298

/

1305-42-000-2393

81553703261 1

81553703260 4

/

900 rds. M2A1

600 rds. M2A1
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AMMUNITION

COLOR OPTIONS:   ORANGE

9x19mm
.338
.40S&W
.45ACP
4.6x30mm
5.56x45mm
7.62x35mm
7.62x39mm
7.62x51mm
12.7x99mm
12 Gauge

FEATURES:

No wear 

DRILL-X

DRILL-X
PRACTICE AMMUNITION
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DETAILED INFORMATION

DESCRIPTION CALIBER SKU NSN PACKAGING/UNIT

DRILL-X  12,7X99-P

DRILL-X  7,62X51-P

DRILL-X  5,56X45-P

DRILL-X  9X19-P

DRILL-X  .45 AUTO

DRILL-X  7,62X39-P

DRILL-X  .338 Lapua Magnum

DRILL-X  300 AAC BLACKOUT

DRILL-X  4,6X30

.45 ACP

.338

12 Gauge

600207

601047

601717

600118

601049

601023

601201

601966

601991

601577

601048

1305-42-000-0935

1305-42-000-0933

/

1305-42-000-0930

1305-42-000-0928

1305-42-000-0929

1305-42-000-0932

/

/

/

1305-42-000-0936
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AMMUNITION

A

SURFACE PROTECTION:

PICTURED: MK15 LIN-X

M27 (5.56x45mm)
M13 (7.62x51mm)
M9 (12.7x99mm)
MK15 (30x173mm)LIN-X

LIN-X
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AMMUNITION

CORES 9x19mm
.40S&W
.45ACP
4.6x30mm
5.56x45mm
7.62x39mm
7.62x51mm
12.7x99mm

CORES




