



IMEX stands for comprehensive solutions regarding ammunition.

Together with our international customers and their requirements, we have specialized in special solutions in the NON-LETHAL ammunition sector. Be it FORCE-2-FORCE marker training ammunition or ANTI-RIOT ammunition, BLANK ammunition - we offer a range of individual solutions.

Did you know that IMEX is the second largest European manufacturer of LINKS?



AMMUNITION MT-X



MT-X MARKER TRAINING AMMUNITION

MT-X is the safest alternative in the field of marker-training systems, designed for safe and realistic force-on-force and force-on-target shooting. The non-toxic marking compound used in our cartridges provides excellent visibility and is easily washable. Different bullet colors identify the training units. Featuring health and environmentally friendly primers as standard, our system boasts compatibility with widely used platforms like Simunition FX ammunition and conversion kits. With reliable operation, good accuracy, and clearly visible hit markings, our solution prioritizes safety with short distances. The complete system, including weapons, conversion kits, marker training ammunition, protective equipment, and training, is not only effective but also reasonably priced. Embrace a training experience that goes beyond expectations.

FEATURES: Indoor / Outdoor use Low energy hit Shot by auto reloading









AREX MT-X 5.56mm



We offer a range of conversion kits for various commercially available weapons, as well as solutions based on our own weapon types. 5.56 is also available on individual request (B2B).

COLOR OPTIONS:





YELLOW





NON-MARKING

PAGE 5

DESCRIPTION	CALIBER	SKU	NSN	PACKAGING/UNIT
MT-X 5,56X45 RED	5,56 x 45	602313	1305-42-000-2334	600 rds. / Cardboard boxes
MT-X 5,56X45 BLUE	5,56 x 45	602312	1305-42-000-2335	600 rds. / Cardboard boxes
MT-X 5,56X45 YELLOW	5,56 x 45	602645	1305-42-000-2343	600 rds. / Cardboard boxes
MT-X 5,56X45 NON-MARKING	5,56 x 45	602609	1305-42-000-2346	600 rds. / Cardboard boxes
MT-X 5,56X45 WHITE	5,56 x 45	602608	1305-42-000-3361	600 rds. / Cardboard boxes
MT-X 9x19 RED	9 x 19	602070	1305-42-000-2165	1000 rds. / Cardboard boxes
MT-X 9x19 BLUE	9 x 19	602165	1305-42-000-2166	1000 rds. / Cardboard boxes
MT-X 9x19 YELLOW	9 x 19	602236	1305-42-000-2167	1000 rds. / Cardboard boxes
MT-X 9x19 NON-MARKING	9 x 19	602472	1305-42-000-2362	1000 rds. / Cardboard boxes
MT-X 9x19 WHITE	9 x 19	602234	1305-42-000-2361	1000 rds. / Cardboard boxes

AREX MT-X 5.56mm LINKED















MT-X Linked are also available as a special custom order. Contact your local distributor for more information.







PAGE 7







NL-X NON-LETHAL AMMUNITION

Available in a variety of calibers, NL-X ammunition offers a wide range of applications. A solution to offer LE and Security forces an alternative to gas and electro-shock. Non-Lethal, with soft plastic bullets, NL-X is often the best option for riot control, anti-piracy, self-defense and other situation where escalation of force are essential. NL-X is also suitable for in/outdoor short-range training. Always when real ammunition would not be the appropriate means.

FEATURES:

Indoor / Outdoor use Low energy hit Shot by manual reloading

AVAILABLE CALIBERS

9x19mm 5.56x45mm 7.62x39mm



COLOR OPTIONS:



BLUE CARTRIDGE / YELLOW RUBBER BULLET



DESCRIPTION	CALIBER	SKU	NSN	UNIT / PACKAGING
NL-X 5,56x45	5,56 x 45	601801	/	720 rds. / Bulk, cardboard box
NL-X 7,62x39	7,62 x 39	602656	/	540 rds. / Bulk, cardboard box
NL-X 9x19	9 x 19	601802	/	1000 rds. / Bulk, cardboard box

Please note (B2B / B2G) that the ammunition requires individualized powder loads with regard to the weapon types and barrel lengths used. In order to achieve the best performance, a detailed weapon description is necessary to adapt the loads specifically and effectively. Please contact us for your individual requirements.





BLAN-X



BLAN-X

POLYMER BLANK AMMUNITION _

No maneuver is complete without simulating real-life conditions in the field. This also includes the acoustic simulation of real combat situations with full functionality of the weapons used. AREX Polymer BLAN-X is one of the best alternatives. We are probably the world's utmost expert in blank ammunition for training purposes enabling our users the most realistic training situations, regardless of the conditions. We offer a wide range of calibers - not only for professional military use, but also for use in warning or chasing away flocks of birds, for example at airfields.

FEATURES: Non-toxic primer

Non-toxic primer
Works with various weapons
Optional linked ammunition

AVAILABLE CALIBERS

9x19mm 5.45x39mm 5.56x45mm 7.62x39mm 7.62x45mm 7.62x51mm 12.7x99mm



Also available, the BLAN-X BFA.

On B2B / B2G projected level, we can offer another color variant or define it individually.

COLOR OPTIONS:









NATO OLIVE GREEN





DESCRIPTION	CALIBER	SKU	NSN	UNIT / PACKAGING
BLAN-X 5,56X45 G2 RED M2A1	5,56 x 45	602763	1305-42-000-3298	900 rds. M2A1
BLAN-X 7,62X39 G2 RED BFA 4,5	7,62 x 39	602772	/	630 rds. / Bulk, cardboard box
BLAN-X 7,62X51-P A3 M2A1	7,62 x 51	600956	1305-42-000-2393	600 rds. M2A1
BLAN-X 7,62X51-P A3	7,62 x 51	602657	1	420 rds. / Bulk, cardboard box

Please note (B2B + B2G) that the ammunition requires individualized powder loads with regard to the weapon types and barrel lengths used. In order to achieve the best performance, a detailed weapon description is necessary to adapt the loads specifically and effectively. Please contact us for your individual requirements.

BLAN-X BFAs	EAN
BFA FOR M70 RIFLE w/ M14 LH THREAD	81553703260 4
BFA FOR AK RIFLES w/ M24 THREAD	815537032611

Specialized to the weapon and ammunition used, we develop and offer further BFA solutions at any time.









AMMUNITION DRILL-X



DRILL-X

PRACTICE AMMUNITION

Every handling of a weapon must be practiced. DRILL-X ammunition enables real-life simulation of loading, magazine filling and repeating with case ejection. It simulates the original weight in the training weapon. With a polymer finish and rubber insert, this drill cartridge is designed not to harm your weapon as you practice drawing and dry firing or just tuning for your best trigger pull. A must have for every professional armorer, gun smith, weapon school, training center and concerned weapon owners. AREX manufactures a wide variety of calibers in different materials.

FEATURES:

Rubber primer Rubber finish Safe use No wear

AVAILABLE CALIBERS

9x19mm .338 .40S&W .45ACP 4.6x30mm 5.56x45mm 7.62x35mm 7.62x39mm 7.62x51mm 12.7x99mm 12 Gauge



COLOR OPTIONS:



ORANGE



DESCRIPTION	CALIBER	SKU	NSN	PACKAGING/UNIT
DRILL-X 12,7X99-P	12,7 x 99	600207	1305-42-000-0935	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X 5,56X45-P	5,56 x 45	600118	1305-42-000-0930	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X 7,62X39-P	7,62 x 39	601201	1305-42-000-0932	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X 7,62X51-P	7,62 x 51	601047	1305-42-000-0933	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X 9X19-P	9 x 19	601049	1305-42-000-0928	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X 300 AAC BLACKOUT	7,62 x 35	601991	1	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X .338 Lapua Magnum	.338	601966	1	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X .40 S&W	.40 S&W	601717	/	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X .45 AUTO	.45 ACP	601023	1305-42-000-0929	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X 4,6X30	4.60x30	601577	/	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes
DRILL-X .12 SHOTSHELL-P	12 Gauge	601048	1305-42-000-0936	100 rds. / Cardboard boxes



On individual request, we can also offer other calibers on a project basis thanks to our internal development and manufacturing expertise.

PAGE 19



AMMUNITION — X



LIN-X LINKS FOR AMMUNITION

AREX is one of the largest manufacturers of links in Europe with a manufacturing capacity far above 1 billion LIN-X per year! The ammunition chain links seem banal at first glance, but they contain the highest development and manufacturing precision. They must function perfectly at all times, under all climatic conditions, in every conceivable weapon with the right ammunition. They are always used when the requirements are toughest. Ready for belt-fed firearms and heavy guns.

AVAILABLE CALIBERS

M27 (5.56x45mm) M13 (7.62x51mm) M9 (12.7x99mm) MK15 (30x173mm)



Arex manufactures a wide variety of solutions and also offers loading systems.

SURFACE PROTECTION:



MANGANESE PHOSPHATE COATING AND OIL TREATMENT



AMMUNITION CORES



CORES AMMUNITION CORES

AREX manufactures high precision bullet cores on customer request. Millions of units, with consistently high quality, whether they are standard cores or cores with armor piercing effect. Whether it is steel, tungsten or other materials - contact us and we will make it happen!

MOST POPULAR MANUFACTURED CORES

9x19mm .405&W .45ACP 4.6x30mm 5.56x45mm 7.62x39mm 7.62x51mm 12.7x99mm



As a supplier of well-known global ammunition manufacturers, we offer capacities for the (B2B) production of specialized cores. Contour, caliber or materials (also restricted materials) do not matter. We manufacture for your professional needs. (Caliber specifications are exemplary).

IMEX ARMS BY



2701 COZART RD MULBERRY, FL 33860-8966

+1 (656) 215-6714

imexarms.com info@imexarms.com

